PARTS LIST FOR ITEM 57752

MidnightPUMPRIN

1/12th SCALER/C PAFTEA RN A EAE AN
CLASSIC 1950 PICK-UP TRUCK STYLE A W b i Ao b b G v e G e

1/12 SCALE EXPERT BUILT

Parts code Parts code
8085358 Body (Assembled) 50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, BC4 x4)
9335443 Body 50170 Nylon Band Set (Large x2, Small x6)
0335081 Chassis 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
0005164 A Parts (A1, A4-A13) 87004 Liquid Thread Lock
0005276 B Parts (B1-B5) 87025 Ceramic Grease
9005258 C Parts (C1 & C2) 53689 540-J Motor
9005230 D Parts (D1-D12) 9805520 Antenna Pipe (30cm) (300 pcs.)
9005796 E Parts (E1-E4, Front Body Mount) 7305050 Transmitter Antenna
9005797 F Parts (F1-F9) 9400378 Sticker
0115065 P Parts (P1-P7) 1050499 Instructions
0005075 Front Bumper
9335041 Roll Bar *1 Requires 2 sets for one car.
9335442 Wheels (1 set)
9805213 Tires (4 pcs.) R/C SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS
9115010 Differential Gear Bag Item No.

Large Bevel Gear (MG1) x2 Differential Spur Gear (MG2) x1 50520 C.V.A. Short Shock Unit Set Il (2 pcs.)

Small Bevel Gear (MG3) x3 53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)
9465666 Screw Bag A 53011 3x6mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
9465656 Screw Bag B 53012 3x10mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
9465657 Screw Bag C 53013 3x15mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
9465658 Screw Bag D 53014 3x20mm Titanium Round Head Screw (10 pcs.)
9400296 Shaft Bag 53015 3x8mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
9400376 Tool Bag 53016 3x12mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
9805636 3x6mm Screw (BA1 x2) 53021 3mm Aluminum Nut (20 pcs.)
9804159 3x10mm Screw (BA2 x10) 53029 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)
9805859 3x15mm Screw (BA3 x4) 53030 850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)
9805897 3mm Flange Nut (BA6 x10) 53132 R/C Fluorescent Color Antenna Pipes (4 pcs.)
50586 3mm Washer (BA7 x15) 53284 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (10 pcs.)
9805754 3x8mm Tapping Screw (BB1 x10) 53347 3x3mm Spring Set Screw (10 pcs.)
9805629 3x12mm Tapping Screw (BB2 x4) 53439 Anti-Wear Grease
9805729 3x21mm Tapping Screw (BB3 x5) 53598 Fluorine Coated 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (10 pcs.)
9805732 Hexagonal Mount (BB5 x4) 53642 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (Blue, 10 pcs.)
50592 5mm Ball Connector (BB6 x10) 53643 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (Red, 10 pcs.)
9805831 2x8mm Cap Screw (BC2 x2)
50576 3mm Grub Screw (BC4 x10)
3550008 5x30mm Shaft (BD1)
50594 2x10mm Shaft (BD3 x10)
9805755 3x22mm Screw Pin (BD4 x4)
9805715 4mm Lock Nut (BD6 x4)
0555015 1150 Plastic Bearing (BD7 x10)
9805082 Spring Mount (BS1 x2)
50596 5mm Adjuster (BS2 x6)
9808008 Axle Spring (BS3 x2)
3555057 4x95mm Shaft (BS4)
0555028 Upright (BS5 x2)

9805170 *1  Coil Spring (BS6 x2)
3555054 *1 Rear Shaft (BS9 x1)

2500023 3x60mm Threaded Shaft (BS10 x1)
9804190 3x45mm Threaded Shaft (BS11 x2)
9805185 850 Metal Bearing (BT1 x2)
3505015 10T Pinion Gear (BT2)

50197 Snap Pin Set (BT3 x10, BT4 x5)
0005072 Counter Gear (BT5)

9805664 3x30mm Screw (BT8 x2)

9805868 2x10mm Screw (10 pcs.) “ TAM Im

9805211 Sponge Tape (2 pcs.) 0606 ©2006 TAMIYA TAMIYA,INC. 3-7 ONDAWARA, SURUGA-KU, SHIZUOKA 422-8610 JAPAN




